
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-17-014147 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  10-FEB-17

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

AMP MONO-SHAPE MKII 
 

 
Description of Changes 

RAST5 MONO-SHAPE MKII Family obsolescence 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Part status change.TE has initiated the process to obsolete the MONO-SHAPE MKII in accordance with the OEMs trend. MONO-SHAPE MKII will be replace by MONO-SHAPE 
MKI, version V2 or Version V0. Upon Customers request, TE is available to support in the selection of the possible alternatives 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

01-APR-2018 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

30-JUN-2018  No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
3-284472-1 YES 
3-284472-3 YES 
3-284474-3 YES 
3-284475-3 YES 
3-284476-5 YES 
3-284477-3 YES 
3-284477-6 YES 
3-284478-4 YES 
3-284480-1 YES 
3-284487-3 YES 
3-284489-1 YES 
3-284489-4 YES 
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3-284472-3 YES 
3-284474-3 YES 
3-284475-3 YES 
3-284476-5 YES 
3-284477-3 YES 
3-284477-6 YES 
3-284478-4 YES 
3-284480-1 YES 
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3-284474-3 YES 
3-284475-3 YES 
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3-284487-3 YES 
3-284489-1 YES 

 


