



# **TE Connectivity**

Product Change Notification: P-17-014147 PCN Date: 10-FEB-17

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

AMP MONO-SHAPE MKII

Description of Changes

RAST5 MONO-SHAPE MKII Family obsolescence

Reason for Changes:

Part status change.TE has initiated the process to obsolete the MONO-SHAPE MKII in accordance with the OEMs trend. MONO-SHAPE MKII will be replace by MONO-SHAPE MKI, version V2 or Version V0. Upon Customers request, TE is available to support in the selection of the possible alternatives

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

01-APR-2018

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-1	YES						
3-284472-3	YES						
3-284474-3	YES						
3-284475-3	YES						
3-284476-5	YES						
3-284477-3	YES						
3-284477-6	YES						
3-284478-4	YES						
3-284480-1	YES						
3-284487-3	YES						
3-284489-1	YES						
3-284489-4	YES						

### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-1	YES						

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-1	YES						

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-1	YES						

# Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-3	YES						
3-284474-3	YES						
3-284475-3	YES						
3-284476-5	YES						
3-284477-3	YES						
3-284477-6	YES						
3-284478-4	YES						
3-284480-1	YES						
3-284487-3	YES	•					•
3-284489-1	YES						
3-284489-4	YES	•					•

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-284472-3	YES						
3-284474-3	YES						
3-284475-3	YES						
3-284476-5	YES						
3-284477-3	YES						
3-284477-6	YES						
3-284478-4	YES						
3-284480-1	YES						
3-284487-3	YES						
3-284489-1	YES	•					